Customer Order Date:

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, Suider

_Warshay._| lnvestmants Pt g Ltd:tla_KW_V
aarl

Telephone: 021 - 8073811

Re : 2012/018792/07
%ﬁ No: 41f32618 /
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

33 Gross Weight :

28.09.2023
Customer Order Number:
_1135149985

" lkwv Order Number:
110860468

[Loading Status:

131.001kg

queriessa@kw co.za

900243
900142
900052
900242
200054
900160
900055
301152
901237
901309
901311

900691

706b24459‘

700023840
700024698
700023806
700024317
700024296
700022440
700025319
700024841
700024651
700024258

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700025659

D

KWV Roodeberg &§x750ml 2022

Laborie Chardonnay &x750ml 2022
Cathedral Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
Cathedral Cellar Sauvignon Blanc 6x

Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml

Cathedral Cellar Shiraz 6x750ml 202
Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic

2

KK..V....A

3cato 6X750ml 2024

LY Mosg U
LHEDS SLOY ﬁRGW 66754}
m@ﬁ WarNie (4B

SHORTAGE: RETUIRMS:

ClAMado, VB Mo -
o OF CARTONS: ﬂ
CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
RECIEVED &Y

FULL SIGMATE

Emprhvﬂtwn

| g naTIRE T LT W, IS QUOTE

[

B A A Y W W

x 750 '1.ozf 468.78
x 750 1.0}~ 320.76
x 750 2.0 \/ 684.30
x 750 1.07 320.82
x 750 z.oég; 422.34
x 750 2.0 |, 422.34
x 750 1.0/} 684.30
x 750 1.0//ﬂ 383.88
x 750 1.0 427.80
y
x 2000 1.V/, 855.36
x 750 1.0/] 427.80
x 750 2 |Item rejecte

d - No dtock

468.78
320.76
6684.30
320.82
422.34
422.34
684.30
383.88
427.80
917.72
427.80

468.78
320.76
1,368.60
320.82
844.68
844.68
684.30
383.88
427.80
817.72
427.80

70.32
48.11
205.29
48.12
126.70
126.70
102.65
57.58
64.17
122.€6
64.17

539.10
368.87

1,572.89

368.94
971.38
971.38
786.95
441.46
4%1.97
940.38
491.97

Delivered by

WESTMEAD

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

Name :
Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheadque Acc:

'|Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




